
Guthrie High School

2024 Track Schedule

Petersburg March 1 (Friday)

Munday March 7 (Thursday)

Hamlin March 16 (Saturday)

Jayton March 22 (Friday)

Aspermont March 28 (Thursday)

District (Jayton) April 4 (Thursday)

Area @ Hermleigh April 11 (Thursday)

Region Meet @ SPC (Levelland) April 19-20 (Fri. - Sat.)

State Meet @ UT (Austin) May 4 (Saturday)



Guthrie

Junior High

2024 Track Schedule

Knox City Feb. 26 (Monday)

Munday March 4 (Monday)

Jayton March 21 (Thursday)

Aspermont March 25 (Monday)

District (Spur) April 9 (Tuesday)


